
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice to Competitors 
2018-09-28-1 

WEDNESDAY NON-SPINNAKER 
SERIES SCHEDULE 

The Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker races start at 1300hrs during Eastern 

Standard Time and 1330hrs during Eastern Daylight Saving Time.  The MHYC 2018-2019 

Sailing Handbook pages 8-15 are corrected as follows: 

 
Date Start Event 
Wednesday, 10 October 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 1 
Wednesday, 17 October 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 1 
Wednesday, 24 October 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 1 
Wednesday, 31 October 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 1 
Wednesday, 7 November 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 1 
Wednesday, 14 November 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 1 
Wednesday, 21 November 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 1 
Wednesday, 28 November 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 1 
Wednesday, 5 December 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 12 December 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 19 December 2018 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 2 January 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 9 January 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 16 January 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 23 January 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 30 January 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 6 February 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 13 February 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 20 February 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 27 February 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 6 March 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 2 
Wednesday, 13 March 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 
Wednesday, 20 March 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 
Wednesday, 27 March 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 
Wednesday, 3 April 2019 1330 Yacht Sales Australia Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 

 
David Staley  

MHYC Sailing Manager 

28 September, 2018 at 0930hrs 


